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Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 06 jul 2024 11:01:08
FULL RESULTS
Total Entries =73

Total Riders =73

JUNIOR DAMAS (8 Riders)

PLATE CLUB NAME PLACE M-PTS M1 M2 M3

W4 ANTIOQUIA Nicole FORONDA CASTRO 1 3 1st 1st 1st

(100 352 370 50)

57 ANTIOQUIA Mariana AGUDELO MEDINA 2 7 3rd 2nd 2nd

(100 201 095 51)

Natalia MENDIETA
39 TOLIMA BETANCUR 3 8 2nd 3rd 3rd

(100 352 047 18)

Sara Isabel GARCIA MARIN
(100 354 780 35)

73 SANTANDER 4 13 5th 4th 4th

Marian Fernanda VERANO
31 BOGOTA LAITON 5 16 6th 5th 5th

(100 354 484 30)

Mariantonia URREGO
68 ANTIOQUIA CAMPOS 6 17 4th 6th 7th

(100 600 209 54)

VALLE DEL Laura Marcela RAMIREZ

53 CAUCA AGUDELO 7 20 7th 7th 6th
(100 522 603 48)
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ANTIOQUIA

Sharon Nicol GARCIA

AHUMADA
(100 528 560 88)

24

8th

8th

8th

JUNIOR VARONES (22 Riders)

PLATE

CLuUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

M-PTS

M3

W7

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Jose VELASQUEZ

CARMONA
(100 836 093 34)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

58

ANTIOQUIA

Thomas MARTINEZ

RESTREPO
(100 236 299 14)

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

56

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Jose ARANGO

PATINO
(100 352 333 13)

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

66

ANTIOQUIA

Tomas PALMEZANO

CEBALLOS
(100 354 971 32)

4th

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

74

BOGOTA

Jhovan Alexander

AMARIS SAAVEDRA
(100 354 779 34)

5th

3rd

1st

6th

2nd

22

BOGOTA

Sergio Alejandro

CAVIEDES TELLES
(101 046 896 56)

6th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

25

BOGOTA

Santiago RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ
(100 354 839 94)

7th

4th

2nd

3rd

2nd

76

SANTANDER

Daniel Mauricio TAMAYO
(100 353 200 07)

8th

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

71

ANTIOQUIA

Juan David DUQUE

CARVAJAL
(101 162 340 70)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

50

BOYACA

Brayan Giovanny

SEPULVEDA BENITEZ
(100 527 579 77)

5th

3rd

2nd

4th

51

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Alejandro MURILLO

ACEVEDO
(100 355 046 10)

6th

3rd

3rd

3rd

84

BOGOTA

Juan Pablo PALACIO

MUNOZ
(100 527 794 01)

6th

11

4th

4th

3rd

1858

BOGOTA

Juan Fernando

VALENCIA MEJIA
(100 354 790 45)

7th

12

4th

4th

4th
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Julio Andres AGUDELO
16 BOGOTA CORTES 7th 12 4th 2nd 6th
(100 819 108 24)
Juan Alejandro
21 BOGOTA HURTADO JIMENEZ 8th 11 3rd 5th 3rd
(101 263 628 90)
Jean Carlos BARBOSA
1865 VAC"/';EC%EL QUINAYAS 8th 15 5th 3rd REL+2:7
(100 796 546 63)
Juan Pablo OSPINA
46 RISARALDA LONDONO - 14 6th 4th 4th
(100 355 300 70)
Carlos Andres MOLINA
30 BOGOTA RODRIGUEZ - 15 5th 5th 5th
(100 533 051 20)
Daniel Alexander
1862 SANTANDER ANGULO MORENO - 15 5th 5th 5th
(100 901 204 58)
97 VALLE DEL Andres PEREZ OSPINA _ 15 4th ath REL42:7
CAUCA (100 909 597 12)
Santiago Andres IBANEZ
29 BOGOTA MARTINEZ - 16 5th 5th 6th
(101 260 954 35)
38 ATLANTICO Lucas LLINAS PARSON - 17 6th 6th 5th
(100 354 966 27)
VARONES SUB 23 (20 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL 1/2 Ph"ll'-S M1 M2 M3
Santiago SANTA
61 ANTIOQUIA MORENO 1st 1st 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 352 352 32)
Juan Jose LOPEZ
W6 ANTIOQUIA PULGARIN 2nd 2nd 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 352 279 56)
Santiago LONDONO
44 RISARALDA VALENCIA 3rd 1st 5 1st 2nd 2nd
(100 352 085 56)
Juan David DURAN
15 BOGOTA MANZANO 4th 2nd 4 2nd 1st 1st
(100 352 057 28)
Andres Felipe ARIZA
10 BOGOTA GAMA 5th 3rd 5 1st 2nd 2nd
(100 354 935 93)
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CUNDINAMARCA

Carlos Andres

SALAMANCA MARTINEZ
(100 352 067 38)

6th

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

23

BOGOTA

Marlon Daniel MORENO

AREVALO
(100 352 128 02)

7th

4th

11

4th

5th

2nd

26

BOGOTA

Daniel Santiago

CASTRO NINO
(100 355 131 95)

8th

4th

2nd

1st

1st

1864

VALLE DEL CAUCA

Santiago VIVAS AMAYA
(100 355 039 03)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

54

VALLE DEL CAUCA

Juan Felipe GARCIA

TAPASCO
(100 624 577 75)

5th

12

4th

4th

4th

45

RISARALDA

Anthony GUARIN

MOSQUERA
(100 352 422 05)

6th

3rd

3rd

2nd

75

SANTANDER

Sebastian Camilo

GRANDAS ARIAS
(100 352 417 00)

6th

10

3rd

3rd

4th

18

BOGOTA

Juan Pablo LOPEZ

ALVAREZ
(100 353 069 70)

7th

11

4th

4th

3rd

36

CUNDINAMARCA

Mateo PINTO

BENAVIDES
(100 971 605 37)

7th

12

4th

4th

4th

1861

RISARALDA

Santiago RIVERA

HERRERA
(100 906 743 68)

DNF:8

1st

3rd

3rd

69

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel GALLEGO

SALDARRIAGA
(100 527 724 28)

8th

3rd

2nd

4th

27

BOGOTA

Juan David PINEDA

DUQUE
(100 354 949 10)

14

5th

4th

5th

24

BOGOTA

Esteban Alejandro

PRIETO SIERRA
(100 354 849 07)

15

5th

5th

5th

79

MAGDALENA

Andres Felipe GIRALDO

VILLA
(100 562 675 59)

15

DNF:5

5th

DNF:5

191

ANTIOQUIA

Kevin Andres RUEDA

BRAVO
(101 266 555 10)

15

5th

DNF:5

5th
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CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (9 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

M-PTS

M3

W6

ATLANTICO

Sharid Nicolle FAYAD

MERCADO
(100 354 557 06)

1st

4th

1st

1st

94

BOGOTA

Manuela MARTINEZ

AGUDELO
(100 352 275 52)

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

65

ANTIOQUIA

Valentina MUNOZ VANEGAS
(100 352 399 79)

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

32

BOGOTA

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ

ROJAS (DS 23)
(100 355 139 06)

4th

10

4th

1st

5th

34

BOGOTA

Vianka Maria VARELA

REYES
(100 353 217 24)

5th

2nd

4th

2nd

33

BOGOTA

Luisa Fernanda MORENO

OLARTE (DS 23)
(100 354 850 08)

6th

1st

5th

2nd

127

ANTIOQUIA

Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES
(100 095 298 28)

7th

2nd

4th

3rd

89

RISARALDA

Ana Sofia CADAVID

IDARRAGA
(100 352 113 84)

10

3rd

3rd

4th

1860

QUINDIO

Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ
(100 354 897 55)

11

5th

2nd

4th

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (14 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

M-PTS

M3

52

CALDAS

Juan Esteban NARANJO

MURILLO
(100 352 336 16)

1st

1st

1st

1st

95

BOGOTA

Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO

LOPEZ
(100 078 060 56)

2nd

1st

6th

1st

192

NARINO

Jersy Alejandro ANDRADE

GUSTIN
(100 355 275 45)

3rd

11

2nd

7th

2nd

193

RISARALDA

Juan Jose CADAVID

IDARRAGA
(100 100 313 96)

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

47
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Juan Jose BUITRAGO
GOMEZ

5th

11

2nd

4th

5th
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(100 110 965 78)

19

BOGOTA

Yolmer Andres MURILLO

VALENCIA
(100 106 926 16)

6th

11

5th

1st

5th

62

ANTIOQUIA

Michael OCHOA LOPEZ
(100 352 330 10)

7th

4th

2nd

2nd

1857

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA
(100 095 305 35)

8th

3rd

2nd

3rd

1855

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel ZULETA VASCO
(100 163 303 36)

14

DNF:7

3rd

4th

1856

ANTIOQUIA

Dilan Stiven DIAZ

ACEVEDO
(100 596 697 34)

14

5th

5th

4th

59

ANTIOQUIA

Ivan Dario RAMIREZ

BOLIVAR
(100 352 305 82)

16

6th

4th

6th

84

QUINDIO

Jorgue Hernan GUTIERREZ

JARAMILLO
(101 331 736 07)

16

4th

5th

7th

1859

BOYACA

Edilson Donaldo BENITEZ

GARCIA
(100 352 117 88)

18

6th

6th

DNF:6

96

BOGOTA

Santiago Angel SUAREZ

SUAREZ
(100 352 420 03)

23

7th

7th

CR:9
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file:///C:/Users/Usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

6/6



