End of Report



CHAMPIONSHIP CAMPEONATO NACIONAL BMX 2024 GW SHIMANO

MANIZALES

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 06 jul 2024 11:01:08

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 73

Total Riders = 73

JUNIOR DAMAS (8 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М З
W4	ANTIOQUIA	Nicole FORONDA CASTRO (100 352 370 50)	1	3	1st	1st	1st
57	ANTIOQUIA	Mariana AGUDELO MEDINA (100 201 095 51)	2	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
39	TOLIMA	Natalia MENDIETA BETANCUR (100 352 047 18)	3	8	2nd	3rd	3rd
73	SANTANDER	Sara Isabel GARCIA MARIN (100 354 780 35)	4	13	5th	4th	4th
31	BOGOTA	Marian Fernanda VERANO LAITON (100 354 484 30)	5	16	6th	5th	5th
68	ANTIOQUIA	Mariantonia URREGO CAMPOS (100 600 209 54)	6	17	4th	6th	7th
53	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Laura Marcela RAMIREZ AGUDELO (100 522 603 48)	7	20	7th	7th	6th

file:///C:/Users/Usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

82	ANTIOQUIA	Sharon Nicol GARCIA AHUMADA (100 528 560 88)	8	24	8th	8th	8th	
----	-----------	--	---	----	-----	-----	-----	--

JUNIOR VARONES (22 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М З
W7	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose VELASQUEZ CARMONA (100 836 093 34)	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
58	ANTIOQUIA	Thomas MARTINEZ RESTREPO (100 236 299 14)	2nd	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
56	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose ARANGO PATIÑO (100 352 333 13)	3rd	3rd	5	1st	2nd	2nd
66	ANTIOQUIA	Tomas PALMEZANO CEBALLOS (100 354 971 32)	4th	2nd	4	2nd	1st	1st
74	BOGOTA	Jhovan Alexander AMARIS SAAVEDRA (100 354 779 34)	5th	3rd	9	1st	6th	2nd
22	BOGOTA	Sergio Alejandro CAVIEDES TELLES (101 046 896 56)	6th	4th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
25	BOGOTA	Santiago RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ (100 354 839 94)	7th	4th	7	2nd	3rd	2nd
76	SANTANDER	Daniel Mauricio TAMAYO (100 353 200 07)	8th	2nd	4	2nd	1st	1st
71	ANTIOQUIA	Juan David DUQUE CARVAJAL (101 162 340 70)		5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
50	BOYACA	Brayan Giovanny SEPULVEDA BENITEZ (100 527 579 77)		5th	9	3rd	2nd	4th
51	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Alejandro MURILLO ACEVEDO (100 355 046 10)		6th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
84	BOGOTA	Juan Pablo PALACIO MUÑOZ (100 527 794 01)		6th	11	4th	4th	3rd
1858	BOGOTA	Juan Fernando VALENCIA MEJIA (100 354 790 45)		7th	12	4th	4th	4th

16	BOGOTA	Julio Andres AGUDELO CORTES (100 819 108 24)	7th	12	4th	2nd	6th
21	BOGOTA	Juan Alejandro HURTADO JIMENEZ (101 263 628 90)	8th	11	3rd	5th	3rd
1865	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Jean Carlos BARBOSA QUINAYAS (100 796 546 63)	8th	15	5th	3rd	REL+2:7
46	RISARALDA	Juan Pablo OSPINA LONDOÑO (100 355 300 70)	-	14	6th	4th	4th
30	BOGOTA	Carlos Andres MOLINA RODRIGUEZ (100 533 051 20)	-	15	5th	5th	5th
1862	SANTANDER	Daniel Alexander ANGULO MORENO (100 901 204 58)	-	15	5th	5th	5th
97	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Andres PEREZ OSPINA (100 909 597 12)	-	15	4th	4th	REL+2:7
29	BOGOTA	Santiago Andres IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ (101 260 954 35)	-	16	5th	5th	6th
38	ATLANTICO	Lucas LLINAS PARSON (100 354 966 27)	-	17	6th	6th	5th

VARONES SUB 23 (20 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З
61	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago SANTA MORENO (100 352 352 32)	1st	1st	4	2nd	1st	1st
W6	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose LOPEZ PULGARIN (100 352 279 56)	2nd	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st
44	RISARALDA	Santiago LONDOÑO VALENCIA (100 352 085 56)	3rd	1st	5	1st	2nd	2nd
15	BOGOTA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO (100 352 057 28)	4th	2nd	4	2nd	1st	1st
10	BOGOTA	Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA (100 354 935 93)	5th	3rd	5	1st	2nd	2nd

195	CUNDINAMARCA	Carlos Andres SALAMANCA MARTINEZ (100 352 067 38)	6th	3rd	7	2nd	2nd	3rd
23	BOGOTA	Marlon Daniel MORENO ARÉVALO (100 352 128 02)	7th	4th	11	4th	5th	2nd
26	BOGOTA	Daniel Santiago CASTRO NIÑO (100 355 131 95)	8th	4th	4	2nd	1st	1st
1864	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Santiago VIVAS AMAYA (100 355 039 03)		5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
54	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Juan Felipe GARCIA TAPASCO (100 624 577 75)		5th	12	4th	4th	4th
45	RISARALDA	Anthony GUARIN MOSQUERA (100 352 422 05)		6th	8	3rd	3rd	2nd
75	SANTANDER	Sebastian Camilo GRANDAS ARIAS (100 352 417 00)		6th	10	3rd	3rd	4th
18	BOGOTA	Juan Pablo LOPEZ ALVAREZ (100 353 069 70)		7th	11	4th	4th	3rd
36	CUNDINAMARCA	Mateo PINTO BENAVIDES (100 971 605 37)		7th	12	4th	4th	4th
1861	RISARALDA	Santiago RIVERA HERRERA (100 906 743 68)		DNF:8	7	1st	3rd	3rd
69	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel GALLEGO SALDARRIAGA (100 527 724 28)		8th	9	3rd	2nd	4th
27	BOGOTA	Juan David PINEDA DUQUE (100 354 949 10)		-	14	5th	4th	5th
24	BOGOTA	Esteban Alejandro PRIETO SIERRA (100 354 849 07)		-	15	5th	5th	5th
79	MAGDALENA	Andres Felipe GIRALDO VILLA (100 562 675 59)		-	15	DNF:5	5th	DNF:5
191	ANTIOQUIA	Kevin Andres RUEDA BRAVO (101 266 555 10)		-	15	5th	DNF:5	5th

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (9 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М З
W6	ATLANTICO	Sharid Nicolle FAYAD MERCADO (100 354 557 06)	1st	6	4th	1st	1st
94	BOGOTA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO (100 352 275 52)	2nd	6	1st	2nd	Зrd
65	ANTIOQUIA	Valentina MUÑOZ VANEGAS (100 352 399 79)	3rd	7	3rd	3rd	1st
32	BOGOTA	Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS (DS 23) (100 355 139 06)	4th	10	4th	1st	5th
34	BOGOTA	Vianka Maria VARELA REYES (100 353 217 24)	5th	8	2nd	4th	2nd
33	BOGOTA	Luisa Fernanda MORENO OLARTE (DS 23) (100 354 850 08)	6th	8	1st	5th	2nd
127	ANTIOQUIA	Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES (100 095 298 28)	7th	9	2nd	4th	3rd
89	RISARALDA	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)		10	3rd	3rd	4th
1860	QUINDIO	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ (100 354 897 55)		11	5th	2nd	4th

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (14 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
52	CALDAS	Juan Esteban NARANJO MURILLO (100 352 336 16)	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
95	BOGOTA	Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ (100 078 060 56)	2nd	8	1st	6th	1st
192	NARIÑO	Jersy Alejandro ANDRADE GUSTIN (100 355 275 45)	3rd	11	2nd	7th	2nd
193	RISARALDA	Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 100 313 96)	4th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
47	CALDAS	Juan Jose BUITRAGO GOMEZ	5th	11	2nd	4th	5th

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

		(100 110 965 78)					
19	BOGOTA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)	6th	11	5th	1st	5th
62	ANTIOQUIA	Michael OCHOA LOPEZ (100 352 330 10)	7th	8	4th	2nd	2nd
1857	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA (100 095 305 35)	8th	8	3rd	2nd	3rd
1855	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel ZULETA VASCO (100 163 303 36)		14	DNF:7	3rd	4th
1856	ANTIOQUIA	Dilan Stiven DIAZ ACEVEDO (100 596 697 34)		14	5th	5th	4th
59	ANTIOQUIA	Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR (100 352 305 82)		16	6th	4th	6th
84	QUINDIO	Jorgue Hernan GUTIERREZ JARAMILLO (101 331 736 07)		16	4th	5th	7th
1859	BOYACA	Edilson Donaldo BENITEZ GARCIA (100 352 117 88)		18	6th	6th	DNF:6
96	BOGOTA	Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ (100 352 420 03)		23	7th	7th	CR:9

Top of Report